JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 4,4.7 

Date: December 7, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Nineteen Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty 
Dollars & 00/100 

($19,880.00) from the above account to: 

Inc. 

T15300-2 

Bank name: 
Routing Number: 
Account 4: 

JP Morgan Chase 

Beneficiary Name; Bank of Nova Scotia 
Account 

For the account of: Tempaire International, 

Reference: L51 Inv # T15299-1 & 

Please email Richard Kahn with the Fed Reference number,